
          
 

PRODUCTION HISTORY 
 
 

 
 

1981/82 
Alice in Wonderland 
Watch on the Rhine 
 
1982/83 
It’s a Bird, It’s a Plane, It’s Superman! 
Phantom of the Opera 
The Diary of Anne Frank 
 
1983/84 
The Belle of Amherst 
The Miracle Worker 
Cinderella 
 
1984/85 
Our Town 
The Beanstalk, the Giant, & Jack 
Antigone 
Carnival 
 
1985/86 
The Wizard of Oz 
I Remember Mama 
Carousel 
 
1986/87 
Peter Pan 
The Dark at the Top of the Stairs 
The King and I 
 
1987/88 
Oliver! 
Mr. Popper’s Penguins 
On Golden Pond 
 
1988/89 
The Sound of Music 
The Crucible 
Androcles & the Lion 
 
1989/90 
Anne of Green Gables 
Ah, Wilderness! 
Charlotte’s Web 
 

1990/91 (10th anniversary) 
Alice in Wonderland 
Peter Pan (the musical) 
The Diary of Anne Frank 
 
1991/92 
The Music Man 
Toad of Toad Hall 
Tuck Everlasting 
 
1992/93 
My Fair Lady 
The Wizard of Oz 
To Kill a Mockingbird 
 
1993/94 
The Secret Garden 
Aladdin & the Wonderful Lamp 
Ole Sis Goose & Other Foxtales 
 
1994/95 
A Little Princess 
Winnie-the-Pooh 
Romeo and Juliet 
 
1995/96 
Cinderella 
The Miracle Worker 
Charlotte’s Web 
 
1996/97 
Fiddler on the Roof 
The Prime of Miss Jean Brodie 
Stuart Little 
 
1997/98 
Kiss Me Kate 
Little Women 
The Hobbit 
 
1998/99 
The Good Times Are Killing Me 
Once Upon a Mattress 
The Tempest 
 

1999/00 
Our Town 
Anne of Green Gables 
The Jungle Book 
 
2000/01 (20th anniversary) 
Hello, Dolly! 
The Prince & the Pauper 
Lilly’s Purple Plastic Purse 
 
2001/02 
Rebecca of Sunnybrook Farm 
Tuck Everlasting 
The Trumpet of the Swan 
 
2002/03 
The Witch of Blackbird Pond 
The Will Rogers Follies 
Pippi Longstocking 
 
2003/04 
The Phantom Tollbooth 
Inherit the Wind 
Snow White & the Seven Dwarfs 
 
2004/05 
Ramona Quimby 
The Sound of Music 
The Beanstalk, the Giant, & Jack 
 
2005/06 
Lord of the Flies 
Sara Crewe: A Little Princess 
Charlie & the Chocolate Factory 
 
2006/07 
Holes 
Beauty & the Beast 
Winnie-the-Pooh 
 
2007/08 
To Kill a Mockingbird 
Peter Pan 
Lilly’s Purple Plastic Purse 
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2008/09 
Saint Joan 
Seussical! 
Charlotte’s Web 
 
2009/10 
A Tale of Two Cities 
Honk! 
The Little Mermaid 
 
2010/11 (30th anniversary) 
Annie 
The Secret Garden 
Aladdin and the Wonderful Lamp 
 
2011/12 
The Phantom Tollbooth 
The Wizard of Oz 
The Miracle Worker 
 

2012/13 
Anne of Green Gables 
Oliver! 
Pippi Longstocking 
 
2013/14 
The Hobbit 
It’s a Wonderful Life:  A Live Radio Play 
Hairspray 
Where the Mountain Meets the Moon 
 
2014/15 
Alice 
Pinocchio 
The Taste of Sunrise 
Shrek the Musical 
 
2015/16 
The Trumpet of the Swan 
Mary Poppins 

A Year with Frog and Toad 
 
2016/17 
Akeelah and the Bee 
Billy Elliot the Musical 
Charlotte’s Web 
 
2017/18 
In the Heights 
Disney’s Beauty and the Beast 
Stuart Little 
 
2018/19 
Gooney Bird Greene & Her True Life 
Adventures 
Ragtime 
James and the Giant Peach 
 

 

 


